
Elementary School E-Mail 
Armstrong Elementary Armstrong.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Aubrey Elementary Aubrey.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Brantford Elementary 



Secondary School E-Mail 
Alpha Secondary Alpha.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Burnaby Central Secondary Central.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Burnaby Mountain Secondary Mountain.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Burnaby North Secondary North.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Burnaby South Secondary South.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Byrne Creek Secondary ByrneCreek.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Cariboo Hill Secondary Cariboo.Info@burnabyschools.ca 
Moscrop Secondary Moscrop.Info@burnabyschools.ca 

 


